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Sunday   12:01 PM Lanes 9 - 40
USBC Certification: 07227

Tournament Director: Lance Stern (928)503-4348

Teams - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z Teams  Division 1: 640 & Over

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Team Stern 1 2663 2582 2663 320.00
2 Team Ross 2 2506 2248 2506 160.00
3 Team Stern #2 3 2428 2116 2428
4 Yuma Furniture 4 2425 2218 2425
5 Latin Soul 5 2424 2001 2424
6 San Luis Ladies 6 2407 2077 2407
7 Team Fiser 7 2353 2107 2353
8 Team Munoz 8 2337 1968 2337
9 Team Lewis 9 2335 1921 2335

10 Wild Bunch 10 2332 1912 2332
11 Team Ditton 11 2290 1996 2290
12 Team Veretto 12 2051 1646 2051

Teams - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Teams  Division 2: 639 - 541

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Bubba's Babes 1 2486 1919 2486 290.00
2 Aivazian Farms 2 2357 1898 2357 150.00
3 Team Berilla 3 2356 1897 2356
4 D & B Drywall #2 4 2355 1896 2355
5 Red Bowling Hood 5 2335 1753 2335
6 Team Torres 6 2334 1890 2334
7 Team Woolman 7 2307 1677 2307
8 D & B Drywall 8 2290 1666 2290
9 Fun Pack 9 2273 1595 2273

10 Accurate Accounting II 10 2253 1584 2253
11 Team Lauer 11 2240 1775 2240

Teams - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap Result
z Teams  Division 3: 540 & Under

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 What the !@#$? 1 2329 1582 2329 80.00
2 Team Small 2 2298 1455 2298

Teams - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result
z Teams  Division 1: 640 & Over

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Team Stern 1 2582 2582 42.00
2 Team Ross 2 2248 2248
3 Yuma Furniture 3 2218 2218
4 Team Stern #2 4 2116 2116
5 Team Fiser 5 2107 2107
6 San Luis Ladies 6 2077 2077
7 Latin Soul 7 2001 2001
8 Team Ditton 8 1996 1996
9 Team Munoz 9 1968 1968

10 Team Lewis 10 1921 1921
11 Wild Bunch 11 1912 1912
12 Team Veretto 12 1646 1646

Teams - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result
z Teams  Division 2: 639 - 541

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Bubba's Babes 1 1919 1919 42.00
2 Aivazian Farms 2 1898 1898
3 Team Berilla 3 1897 1897
4 D & B Drywall #2 4 1896 1896
5 Team Torres 5 1890 1890
6 Team Lauer 6 1775 1775
7 Red Bowling Hood 7 1753 1753
8 Team Woolman 8 1677 1677
9 D & B Drywall 9 1666 1666

10 Fun Pack 10 1595 1595
11 Accurate Accounting II 11 1584 1584

Teams - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch Result
z Teams  Division 3: 540 & Under

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 What the !@#$? 1 1582 1582 41.00
2 Team Small 2 1455 1455
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Doubles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z Doubles  Division 1: 320 & Over

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 K. VanGorder/L. Ross 1 1322 1187 1322 205.00
2 K. Stern/R. Wilson 2 1284 1212 1284 102.50
3 K. Worthen/K. McClellan 3 1277 1169 1277 72.50
4 T. Lewis/S. Torres 4 1259 1169 1259
5 G. Richardson/R. Wehr 5 1250 1163 1250
6 G. Serna/A. Munoz 6 1249 1075 1249
7 L. Dildine/R. Wehr 7 1227 1032 1227
8 A. Pineda/A. Munoz 8 1224 1116 1224
9 J. Mulvihill/D. Rose 9 1218 1212 1218

10 L. Torres/T. Carter 10 1213 1033 1213
11 L. Dusseau/B. Leggett 11 1185 1095 1185
12 R. Wilson/B. Johanning 12 1169 1043 1169
13 V. Erickson/J. Ditton 13 1162 1087 1162
14 D. Beckett/J. Ditton 14 1152 1083 1152
14 D. Aguilar/M. Moreno 14 1152 960 1152
16 K. Stern/N. Mooney 16 1148 1028 1148
17 R. Hebert/S. Fiser 17 1138 1003 1138
18 S. Bloomer/K. Stern 18 1134 948 1134
19 M. Lewis/L. Rodriguez 19 1089 906 1089

Doubles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Doubles  Division 2: 270 - 319

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 P. Ayala/C. Alvarez 1 1273 1051 1273 230.00
2 C. Hartz/B. Byrd 2 1244 1007 1244 115.00
3 A. Dorame/S. Lopez 3 1214 902 1214 75.00
4 M. Wong/I. Rose 4 1211 941 1211
5 N. Heredia/M. Osborn 5 1208 986 1208
6 J. Roberson/L. Torres 6 1207 964 1207
7 J. Woolman/C. Forrester 7 1200 861 1200
8 S. Kempton/M. Guthrie 8 1198 901 1198
9 B. Roberts/B. Pea 9 1191 897 1191

10 L. Lekan/G. Gentry 10 1157 824 1157
10 M. Young/K. Eads 10 1157 896 1157
12 B. McClintock/J. Veretto 12 1153 838 1153
13 J. Kaimi/T. Brooks 13 1148 881 1148
14 R. Argento/D. Berilla 14 1141 913 1141
15 J. Aivazian/N. Hall 15 1135 904 1135
15 S. Lowndes/J. Groth 15 1135 904 1135
17 M. Baskin/S. Stout-Wiggins 17 1130 869 1130
18 L. Enquist/K. Eads 18 1119 816 1119
19 J. Williams/K. Alverson 19 1117 892 1117
20 S. Anthony/L. Dildine 20 1112 821 1112
21 T. Nash/K. Lauer 21 1095 867 1095

Doubles - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap Result
z Doubles  Division 3: 269 & Under

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 M. Crittenden/C. Hartz 1 1248 852 1248 120.00
2 S. Rutledge/C. Coleman 2 1217 866 1217
3 E. Small/R. Ragsdale-Leeds 3 1199 752 1199
4 A. Tuohy/S. Turner 4 1193 707 1193
5 C. Jackson/N. Hardin 5 1163 722 1163
6 P. Knott/C. Williams 6 1105 730 1105
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Doubles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result
z Doubles  Division 1: 320 & Over

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 K. Stern/R. Wilson 1 1212 1212 12.50
1 J. Mulvihill/D. Rose 1 1212 1212 12.50
3 K. VanGorder/L. Ross 3 1187 1187
4 K. Worthen/K. McClellan 4 1169 1169
4 T. Lewis/S. Torres 4 1169 1169
6 G. Richardson/R. Wehr 6 1163 1163
7 A. Pineda/A. Munoz 7 1116 1116
8 L. Dusseau/B. Leggett 8 1095 1095
9 V. Erickson/J. Ditton 9 1087 1087

10 D. Beckett/J. Ditton 10 1083 1083
11 G. Serna/A. Munoz 11 1075 1075
12 R. Wilson/B. Johanning 12 1043 1043
13 L. Torres/T. Carter 13 1033 1033
14 L. Dildine/R. Wehr 14 1032 1032
15 K. Stern/N. Mooney 15 1028 1028
16 R. Hebert/S. Fiser 16 1003 1003
17 D. Aguilar/M. Moreno 17 960 960
18 S. Bloomer/K. Stern 18 948 948
19 M. Lewis/L. Rodriguez 19 906 906

Doubles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result
z Doubles  Division 2: 270 - 319

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 P. Ayala/C. Alvarez 1 1051 1051 25.00
2 C. Hartz/B. Byrd 2 1007 1007
3 N. Heredia/M. Osborn 3 986 986
4 J. Roberson/L. Torres 4 964 964
5 M. Wong/I. Rose 5 941 941
6 R. Argento/D. Berilla 6 913 913
7 J. Aivazian/N. Hall 7 904 904
7 S. Lowndes/J. Groth 7 904 904
9 A. Dorame/S. Lopez 9 902 902

10 S. Kempton/M. Guthrie 10 901 901
11 B. Roberts/B. Pea 11 897 897
12 M. Young/K. Eads 12 896 896
13 J. Williams/K. Alverson 13 892 892
14 J. Kaimi/T. Brooks 14 881 881
15 M. Baskin/S. Stout-Wiggins 15 869 869
16 T. Nash/K. Lauer 16 867 867
17 J. Woolman/C. Forrester 17 861 861
18 B. McClintock/J. Veretto 18 838 838
19 L. Lekan/G. Gentry 19 824 824
20 S. Anthony/L. Dildine 20 821 821
21 L. Enquist/K. Eads 21 816 816

Doubles - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch Result
z Doubles  Division 3: 269 & Under

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 S. Rutledge/C. Coleman 1 866 866 25.00
2 M. Crittenden/C. Hartz 2 852 852
3 E. Small/R. Ragsdale-Leeds 3 752 752
4 P. Knott/C. Williams 4 730 730
5 C. Jackson/N. Hardin 5 722 722
6 A. Tuohy/S. Turner 6 707 707
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Singles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 1: 160 & Over

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Kim Stern 1 732 723 732 153.00
2 Tanya Carter 2 721 706 721 76.00
3 Maria Moreno 3 704 608 704 51.00
4 Kelly VanGorder 4 666 567 666 35.00
4 Kaweah Worthen 4 666 585 666 35.00
6 Jennifer Williams 6 664 610 664
7 Tammy Lewis 7 662 584 662
8 Robin Hebert 8 659 578 659
9 Maria Guthrie 9 657 591 657

10 Jessica Mulvihill 10 651 618 651
11 Lucille Torres 11 642 552 642
12 Jeanie Ditton 12 627 627 627
13 Linda Dusseau 13 625 556 625
14 Carol Hartz 14 616 520 616
15 Maebeth Osborn 15 613 505 613
16 Lori Ross 16 607 571 607
17 Laura Rodriguez 17 603 540 603
18 Kourtney McClellan 18 601 574 601
19 Deirdre Rose 19 600 600 600
20 Nancy Hall 20 597 513 597
21 Susan Fiser 21 594 540 594
22 Stephanie Torres 22 584 572 584
23 Rachel Wehr 23 570 495 570
24 Dianna Beckett 24 565 487 565
25 Gloria Richardson 25 563 551 563
25 Alma Pineda 25 563 491 563
27 Azusena Munoz 27 554 521 554
28 Rose Argento 28 546 447 546
28 Bridget Johanning 28 546 483 546
30 Stella Lowndes 30 532 442 532
31 Claudia Alvarez 31 530 422 530
32 Dolores Aguilar 32 528 432 528
33 Robin Wilson 33 511 451 511
34 Brenda Leggett 34 506 485 506

Singles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 2: 140 - 159

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Teri Brooks 1 679 559 679 130.00
2 Karri Eads 2 651 519 651 70.00
3 Mary Jo Lewis 3 642 525 642 45.00
4 Judi Roberson 4 620 470 620 35.00
5 Beverly Byrd 5 618 480 618
6 Mei Wong 6 608 467 608
6 Casey Coleman 6 608 470 608
8 Lita Lekan 8 607 454 607
9 Paola Ayala 9 606 492 606

10 Dana Berilla 10 605 476 605
11 Guadalupe Serna 11 599 461 599
12 Inju Rose 12 594 468 594
13 Norma Mooney 13 593 485 593
14 Bessie Pea 14 589 439 589
15 Kathy Lauer 15 585 477 585
16 Jean Veretto 16 577 430 577
16 Carla Williams 16 577 421 577
18 Martha Young 18 575 446 575
19 Natasha Heredia 19 570 456 570
19 Barb Roberts 19 570 429 570
21 Sylvia Lopez 21 565 445 565
22 June Aivazian 22 564 420 564
23 Tanya Nash 23 558 441 558
24 Margaret Baskin 24 539 410 539
25 Sylvia Stout-Wiggins 25 535 403 535
26 Julie Kaimi 26 518 374 518
27 Loretta Dildine 27 471 351 471

Singles - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 3: 139 & Under

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Gloria Gentry 1 742 562 742 110.00
2 Elizabeth Small 2 665 473 665 55.00
3 Carole Forrester 3 611 449 611 35.00
4 Karen Alverson 4 593 425 593
5 Rene Ragsdale-Leeds 5 592 340 592
6 Shirley Rutledge 6 591 378 591
7 Cynthia Jackson 7 583 364 583
8 Stephanie Turner 8 579 336 579
9 Angela Tuohy 9 577 334 577

10 Lenora Torres 10 571 409 571
11 Melinda Crittenden 11 569 272 569
11 Silvia Kempton 11 569 338 569
13 Suzanne Bloomer 13 565 391 565
14 Jan Woolman 14 562 388 562
15 Patsy Knott 15 561 345 561
16 Laurie Enquist 16 545 374 545
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Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount

17 Sandy Anthony 17 537 369 537
18 Nancy Hardin 18 523 304 523
19 Babe McClintock 19 509 344 509
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Singles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result
z Singles  Division 1: 160 & Over

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Kim Stern 1 723 723 17.00
2 Tanya Carter 2 706 706
3 Jeanie Ditton 3 627 627
4 Jessica Mulvihill 4 618 618
5 Jennifer Williams 5 610 610
6 Maria Moreno 6 608 608
7 Deirdre Rose 7 600 600
8 Maria Guthrie 8 591 591
9 Kaweah Worthen 9 585 585

10 Tammy Lewis 10 584 584
11 Robin Hebert 11 578 578
12 Kourtney McClellan 12 574 574
13 Stephanie Torres 13 572 572
14 Lori Ross 14 571 571
15 Kelly VanGorder 15 567 567
16 Linda Dusseau 16 556 556
17 Lucille Torres 17 552 552
18 Gloria Richardson 18 551 551
19 Susan Fiser 19 540 540
19 Laura Rodriguez 19 540 540
21 Azusena Munoz 21 521 521
22 Carol Hartz 22 520 520
23 Nancy Hall 23 513 513
24 Maebeth Osborn 24 505 505
25 Rachel Wehr 25 495 495
26 Alma Pineda 26 491 491
27 Dianna Beckett 27 487 487
28 Brenda Leggett 28 485 485
29 Bridget Johanning 29 483 483
30 Robin Wilson 30 451 451
31 Rose Argento 31 447 447
32 Stella Lowndes 32 442 442
33 Dolores Aguilar 33 432 432
34 Claudia Alvarez 34 422 422

Singles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result
z Singles  Division 2: 140 - 159

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Teri Brooks 1 559 559 16.50
2 Mary Jo Lewis 2 525 525
3 Karri Eads 3 519 519
4 Paola Ayala 4 492 492
5 Norma Mooney 5 485 485
6 Beverly Byrd 6 480 480
7 Kathy Lauer 7 477 477
8 Dana Berilla 8 476 476
9 Casey Coleman 9 470 470
9 Judi Roberson 9 470 470

11 Inju Rose 11 468 468
12 Mei Wong 12 467 467
13 Guadalupe Serna 13 461 461
14 Natasha Heredia 14 456 456
15 Lita Lekan 15 454 454
16 Martha Young 16 446 446
17 Sylvia Lopez 17 445 445
18 Tanya Nash 18 441 441
19 Bessie Pea 19 439 439
20 Jean Veretto 20 430 430
21 Barb Roberts 21 429 429
22 Carla Williams 22 421 421
23 June Aivazian 23 420 420
24 Margaret Baskin 24 410 410
25 Sylvia Stout-Wiggins 25 403 403
26 Julie Kaimi 26 374 374
27 Loretta Dildine 27 351 351

Singles - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch Result
z Singles  Division 3: 139 & Under

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Gloria Gentry 1 562 562 16.50
2 Elizabeth Small 2 473 473
3 Carole Forrester 3 449 449
4 Karen Alverson 4 425 425
5 Lenora Torres 5 409 409
6 Suzanne Bloomer 6 391 391
7 Jan Woolman 7 388 388
8 Shirley Rutledge 8 378 378
9 Laurie Enquist 9 374 374

10 Sandy Anthony 10 369 369
11 Cynthia Jackson 11 364 364
12 Patsy Knott 12 345 345
13 Babe McClintock 13 344 344
14 Rene Ragsdale-Leeds 14 340 340
15 Silvia Kempton 15 338 338
16 Stephanie Turner 16 336 336
17 Angela Tuohy 17 334 334
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Balance Scr Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount
18 Nancy Hardin 18 304 304
19 Melinda Crittenden 19 272 272
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Hdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z Hdcp All Events  Division 1: 160 & Over

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Kim Stern 1 2116 2089 2116 77.00
2 Kelly VanGorder 2 1995 1698 1995 39.00
3 Maria Guthrie 3 1978 1780 1978 26.00
4 Kaweah Worthen 4 1959 1716 1959 20.00
5 Jessica Mulvihill 5 1938 1839 1938 13.00
6 Deirdre Rose 6 1927 1927 1927
6 Tanya Carter 6 1927 1882 1927
8 Maria Moreno 8 1900 1612 1900
9 Kourtney McClellan 9 1883 1802 1883

10 Tammy Lewis 10 1877 1643 1877
11 Stephanie Torres 11 1869 1833 1869
12 Lucille Torres 12 1863 1593 1863
13 Lori Ross 13 1850 1742 1850
14 Claudia Alvarez 14 1831 1507 1831
15 Linda Dusseau 15 1810 1603 1810
16 Robin Hebert 16 1806 1563 1806
17 Azusena Munoz 17 1804 1705 1804
18 Carol Hartz 18 1783 1495 1783
19 Jennifer Williams 19 1773 1611 1773
20 Jeanie Ditton 20 1772 1772 1772
21 Dianna Beckett 21 1764 1530 1764
22 Laura Rodriguez 22 1762 1573 1762
22 Stella Lowndes 22 1762 1492 1762
24 Rachel Wehr 24 1752 1527 1752
25 Susan Fiser 25 1740 1578 1740
26 Maebeth Osborn 26 1730 1406 1730
27 Nancy Hall 27 1723 1471 1723
28 Robin Wilson 28 1718 1538 1718
29 Alma Pineda 29 1705 1489 1705
30 Rose Argento 30 1699 1402 1699
31 Dolores Aguilar 31 1669 1381 1669
32 Bridget Johanning 32 1615 1426 1615
33 Gloria Richardson 33 1610 1574 1610
34 Brenda Leggett 34 1107 1065 1107
35 Vikki Erickson 35 615 534 615

Hdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Hdcp All Events  Division 2: 135 - 159

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Teri Brooks 1 1902 1542 1902 80.00
2 Inju Rose 2 1881 1503 1881 40.00
3 Judi Roberson 3 1826 1376 1826 23.00
3 Carole Forrester 3 1826 1340 1826 23.00
5 Beverly Byrd 5 1823 1409 1823 19.00
6 Karri Eads 6 1812 1416 1812
7 Paola Ayala 7 1811 1469 1811
8 Sylvia Lopez 8 1806 1446 1806
9 Jean Veretto 9 1802 1361 1802

10 Guadalupe Serna 10 1796 1382 1796
11 Karen Alverson 11 1783 1279 1783
12 Lita Lekan 12 1775 1316 1775
12 Casey Coleman 12 1775 1361 1775
14 Natasha Heredia 14 1774 1432 1774
15 Lenora Torres 15 1770 1284 1770
16 Bessie Pea 16 1762 1312 1762
17 Mei Wong 17 1760 1337 1760
18 Dana Berilla 18 1750 1363 1750
19 Carla Williams 19 1747 1279 1747
20 Suzanne Bloomer 20 1743 1221 1743
21 Martha Young 21 1735 1348 1735
22 June Aivazian 22 1733 1301 1733
23 Mary Jo Lewis 23 1731 1380 1731
24 Norma Mooney 24 1713 1389 1713
25 Barb Roberts 25 1699 1276 1699
26 Tanya Nash 26 1687 1336 1687
26 Jan Woolman 26 1687 1165 1687
28 Sandy Anthony 28 1683 1179 1683
29 Julie Kaimi 29 1673 1241 1673
30 Laurie Enquist 30 1659 1146 1659
31 Margaret Baskin 31 1631 1244 1631
32 Kathy Lauer 32 1594 1270 1594
33 Loretta Dildine 33 1568 1208 1568
34 Babe McClintock 34 1500 1005 1500
35 Sylvia Stout-Wiggins 35 1108 844 1108
36 JoAnn Groth 36 1098 822 1098
37 Mary Moon 37 0 0 0

Hdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap Result
z Hdcp All Events  Division 3: 134 & Under

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Gloria Gentry 1 1884 1344 1884 36.50
2 Elizabeth Small 2 1873 1297 1873 18.50
3 Melinda Crittenden 3 1825 934 1825
4 Cynthia Jackson 4 1807 1150 1807
5 Shirley Rutledge 5 1760 1121 1760
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Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount

6 Stephanie Turner 6 1756 1027 1756
7 Angela Tuohy 7 1730 1001 1730
8 Rene Ragsdale-Leeds 8 1694 938 1694
9 Nancy Hardin 9 1649 992 1649

10 Patsy Knott 10 1626 978 1626
11 Araceli Dorame 11 1068 690 1068
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Scratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result
z Scratch All Events  Division 1: 160 & Over

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Kim Stern 1 2089 2089 67.00
2 Deirdre Rose 2 1927 1927 34.00
3 Tanya Carter 3 1882 1882 22.00
4 Jessica Mulvihill 4 1839 1839 17.00
5 Stephanie Torres 5 1833 1833
6 Kourtney McClellan 6 1802 1802
7 Maria Guthrie 7 1780 1780
8 Jeanie Ditton 8 1772 1772
9 Lori Ross 9 1742 1742

10 Kaweah Worthen 10 1716 1716
11 Azusena Munoz 11 1705 1705
12 Kelly VanGorder 12 1698 1698
13 Maria Moreno 13 1612 1612
14 Jennifer Williams 14 1611 1611
15 Linda Dusseau 15 1603 1603
16 Susan Fiser 16 1578 1578
17 Gloria Richardson 17 1574 1574
18 Robin Hebert 18 1563 1563
19 Robin Wilson 19 1538 1538
20 Dianna Beckett 20 1530 1530
21 Rachel Wehr 21 1527 1527
22 Claudia Alvarez 22 1507 1507
23 Alma Pineda 23 1489 1489
24 Nancy Hall 24 1471 1471
25 Maebeth Osborn 25 1406 1406
26 Dolores Aguilar 26 1381 1381
27 Brenda Leggett 27 1065 1065
28 Vikki Erickson 28 534 534

Scratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result
z Scratch All Events  Division 2: 135 - 159

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Teri Brooks 1 1542 1542 63.00
2 Paola Ayala 2 1469 1469 32.00
3 Natasha Heredia 3 1432 1432
4 Karri Eads 4 1416 1416
5 Norma Mooney 5 1389 1389
6 Guadalupe Serna 6 1382 1382
7 Jean Veretto 7 1361 1361
7 Casey Coleman 7 1361 1361
9 Martha Young 9 1348 1348

10 Carole Forrester 10 1340 1340
11 Mei Wong 11 1337 1337
12 June Aivazian 12 1301 1301
13 Karen Alverson 13 1279 1279
14 Julie Kaimi 14 1241 1241
15 Loretta Dildine 15 1208 1208
16 Jan Woolman 16 1165 1165
17 Laurie Enquist 17 1146 1146
18 Babe McClintock 18 1005 1005
19 Mary Moon 19 0 0

Scratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch Result
z Scratch All Events  Division 3: 134 & Under

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Elizabeth Small 1 1297 1297 30.00
2 Cynthia Jackson 2 1150 1150
3 Shirley Rutledge 3 1121 1121
4 Nancy Hardin 4 992 992
5 Rene Ragsdale-Leeds 5 938 938
6 Melinda Crittenden 6 934 934


